

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001
 Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274
 E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in
 CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493

EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023
 (₹ in lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1. Total Income from operation	8007.15	8350.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57	
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31	
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58	
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹)	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40	
Basic	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39	
Diluted							

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 08th February 2024.
 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.
 5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 69,9528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs, each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,280 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.
 6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.
 7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.
 8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA
 Managing Director
 DIN 00093908

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 13th February, 2024

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 22482/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023		Year to date upto 31.12.2023		Quarter ended 30.09.2023		Year ended 31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22				
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72				
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72				
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90				
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600				
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36				
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50				
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62				
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55				
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15				
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)								
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31				
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49				
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12				

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Mahabir Prasad Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00498001

Place : Silchar
 Date : 13.02.2024

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,
 CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfin@tubegmail.com; Website: www.dolfin.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
 (₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	7034.72	10178.39	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	232.03	331.38	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	232.03	310.40	
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1464.38	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
	1. Basic:	0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30	
	2. Diluted:	0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30	

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.
 2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.
 4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED
 Sd/-
KAWALJIT SINGH
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00942794

Place : Ludhiana
 Date: 13th February, 2024

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED
 CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611
 Regd. Office : 19th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Gulaothi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN
 Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32,Gurugram, Haryana - 122001

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023
 Rs in lakhs except EPS

Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00	3,501.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00	3,500.00
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						1,03,704.00						57,475.00
Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80	31.98

Notes:
 1. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
 3. Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.
 4. Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.

By order of the Board
 For Universus Photo Imagings Limited
 Sd/-
Shailendra Sinha
 (Managing Director)
 DIN:08649186

Place : Gurugram
 Date : 13.02.2024

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
 CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516
 Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062
 Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,
 Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC, 2023
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income	8180	8080	7665	24794	21270	30532	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	114	202	106	555	262	620	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	114	202	106	555	262	620	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	90	149	80	417	195	470	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	90	149	80	417	195	461	
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	240	240	240	240	240	240	
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3255	
8.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)							
	- Basic	₹3.74	₹6.23	₹3.35	₹17.39	₹8.14	₹19.21	
	- Diluted	₹3.74	₹6.23	₹3.35	₹17.39	₹8.14	₹19.21	

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held at Ghaziabad on February 13, 2024. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Rama Kant Sharma
 (Managing Director)

Place : Ghaziabad
 Date : 13th February, 2024
www.salautomotive.in

APM TERMINALS *Lifting Global Trade*
GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED
 Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.
 CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationinppv@apmterminals.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023
 (Amt in Rs Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period ended on	Year to date figure for previous period ended on	Year ended
	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,696.30	2,526.06	2,492.57	7,371.54	6,822.21	9,169.50
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extraordinary items)	1,102.76	1,071.32	793.46	2,833.20	2,075.84	2,924.50
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year						15,948.75
Earnings per share (Before and after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized)						
Basic:	2.28	2.23	1.64	5.87	4.30	6.04
Diluted:	2.28	2.23	1.64	5.87	4.30	6.04

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023
 (Amt in Rs Million)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period ended on	Year to date figure for previous period ended on	Year ended	
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,526.06	2,492.57	7,371.54	6,822.21	9,169.50	
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extraordinary items)	917.33	843.59	2,756.21	2,156.81	3,138.15	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	
Other Equity as per the Balance Sheet of previous accounting year						18,273.07
Earnings per share (Before and after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized)						
Basic:	1.91	1.74	5.71	4.46	6.48	
Diluted:	1.91	1.74	5.71	4.46	6.48	

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarter end Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter end financial results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.pipavav.com

For Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited
 Sd/-
Girish Aggarwal
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th February 2024

ceinsys
Ceinsys Tech Limited
 Reg. Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur-440022
 Corporate Identification Number (CIN) : L72300MH1998PLC114790
 [Tel No. 91 712 6782800]
 Web: www.ceinsys.com, email: cs@ceinsys.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (Rs.in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		